
BUS NO. 20
Varantharappilly-Amballur-Ollur-West Fort-

Kecheri-College (Bus In-charge - Soumya 
Jose- 9048923940)

TIME Destinations
7.15 Varantharappilly
7.17 Pallikunnu
7.21 Varakkara
7.26 Mannempetta
7.29 Vendore
7.34 Amballur
7.38 Thalore
7.40 Ollur Estate
7.45 Ollur centre
7.47 Christopher Nagar
7.48 Chiyaram
7.50 kurichira
7.52 Kokala Rly
7.56 West Fort Via
8.05 Ayyanthole Collectrate)
8.08 Ayyanthole Ground
8.10 Puzhakkal
8.20 Peramangalam(PS)
8.22 Peramangalam Centre
8.25 Ezhamkallu
8.30 Kecheri Via
8.50 College


